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Preview & Submittal

Submittal

2017-18 Program Area & Leveraged Funds
Certified

Member Representatives
Mia Ruiz

Hours of Instruction

AEBG Program Area

ABE/ASE

ESL/EI Civics

AWD

K12 Success

Short Term CTE
Workforce Reentry

Pre-Apprenticeship

Total

Q1 - Q4 Hours of
Instruction

3903

54455

474

Not Entered

113

8218

Not Entered

67163 Hours

Leveraged Funds by Program Area

ESL/EL
Fund ABE/ASE Civics AWD
AEBG $80,081 $98,802  $79,545
Totals $193,644 $1,048,800 $93,829

Short
K12 Term Workforce Pre-
Success CTE Reentry  Apprenticeship Totals
$2,118  $21,568 $32,435 $2,118 $316,667
$2,118 $21,568  $32,435 $2,118 $1,394,512

https://nova.cccco.edu/aebg/program-area-reports/4107/167/2018/preview

1/3



2/20/2019
Fund ABE/ASE
CalWORKs $0
NonCredit $28,073
Perkins S0
LCFF S0
Fees S0
K12 Adult Ed %0
Jail Funds
WIOAII $43,323
Contracted $0
Services
Donations $1,280
In-kind %0
Contributions
Comm.
College $23215
Supportive
Services
Other State $17,672
Grants
Totals $193,644
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ESL/El
Civics AWD

$0 $0

$603,538 $1,604

$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0
$148,459 $0
$0 $0
$8,748 $0
$43,472 %0

$122559  $12,680

$23,222 50

$1,048,800 $93,829

K12
Success

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Short
Term
CTE

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,118 $21,568

Workforce
Reentry

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$32,435

Pre-
Apprenticeship

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Totals

$0

$633,215

$0

$0

$0

$0

$191,782

$0

$10,028

$43,472

$158,454

$40,894

$2,118 $1,394,512

Certification

Daniel Troy

daniel troyl@cuesta.edu

Mia Ruiz
mruiz@cuesta.edu

https://nova.cccco.edu/aebg/program-area-reports/4107/167/2018/preview

Assistant Superintendent/Vice President, Administrative Services

52 San Luis Obispo County Adult Education Consortium - Primary Contact
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