Preview & Submittal

Submittal

2017-18 Program Area & Leveraged Funds

Certified

Member Representatives

Mia Ruiz

Hours of Instruction

AEBG Program Area	Q1 - Q4 Hours of Instruction
ABE/ASE	3903
ESL/El Civics	54455
AWD	474
K12 Success	Not Entered
Short Term CTE	113
Workforce Reentry	8218
Pre-Apprenticeship	Not Entered
Total	67163 Hours

Leveraged Funds by Program Area

Fund	ABE/ASE	ESL/El Civics	AWD	K12 Success	Short Term CTE	Workforce Reentry	Pre- Apprenticeship	Totals
AEBG	\$80,081	\$98,802	\$79,545	\$2,118	\$21,568	\$32,435	\$2,118	\$316,667

Totals \$193,644 \$1,048,800 \$93,8	9 \$2,118 \$21,568	8 \$32,435 \$2,118	\$1,394,512
-------------------------------------	--------------------	--------------------	-------------

Fund	ABE/ASE	ESL/El Civics	AWD	K12 Success	Short Term CTE	Workforce Reentry	Pre- Apprenticeship	Totals
CalWORKs	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
NonCredit	\$28,073	\$603,538	\$1,604	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$633,215
Perkins	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
LCFF	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Fees	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
K12 Adult Ed Jail Funds	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
WIOA II	\$43,323	\$148,459	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$191,782
Contracted Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Donations	\$1,280	\$8,748	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$10,028
In-kind Contributions	\$0	\$43,472	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$43,472
Comm. College Supportive Services	\$23,215	\$122,559	\$12,680	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$158,454
Other State Grants	\$17,672	\$23,222	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$40,894
Totals	\$193,644	\$1,048,800	\$93,829	\$2,118	\$21,568	\$32,435	\$2,118	\$1,394,512

Certification

52 San Luis Obispo County Adult Education Consortium - Primary Contact

Daniel Troy

Assistant Superintendent/Vice President, Administrative Services daniel_troy1@cuesta.edu

Mia Ruiz

mruiz@cuesta.edu

Approved by Daniel Troy

2019-02-20





2019 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: <u>4.3.3</u>